
list of Senior High School Teachers RPSUpaid who had not yet submitte their
Daily Time Record for the month of April, 2018

No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
2S
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
S2
53

Employee No.
0000289
0000353
4766330
4766333
4766334
4766335
4766339
4768360
6311346
6311324
4130464
4361619
6311262
6311263
6311228
4537715
6311212
6311299
6311300
6311301
6311319
6311321
6311322
6311328
6311080
4662156
6311313
4758699
6311096
4766337
6311304
6311326
6311342
6311345
4768960
63112'11
6311240
6311200
6311095
6311241
6311236
6311091
6311097
6311246
6311237
6311242
6311327
6312414
6312417
6312422
6311257
6312420
6312421

NAME
JENNIFER D. RENTlllO
MARIA CRISTINA MAE A. ABARICIO
JOAN E. REVICENTE
JASPER MAE J. MAYOR
JOVIE M. OTE
JOSEPH STEPHEN l.IRESICO
JOHN ALJAY P. TRAJE
REYNARD C. RETIRVA
JUDEl A. FRANCISCO
GEMMA BELLEA. FUENTES
ROBERTT. ROGAN, Jr.
BOBY ROSE R. RICAFORTE
SHENIE LYN I. DE JUSTO
MA. EDEN M. SAGONOY
GLORY FAITH C. RUAN
GENEROSO C. ZARADOllA
NINA ANGELA N. NIDUA
RAFAEL T. RATA
MARITES Z. MONT ANO
ROMAR N. SAQUITA
MARK ANTHONY J. NILLASCA
MICHAEL R. NALANGAN
MAGGIE N. NAMA YAN
I-ANN N. BUERGO
JADE KEENABELLE A. LUIS
MA. NONIE M. GARDOSE
FATIMA GRACE R. JALECO
RONELO V. ZAMENIO
JENINE V. BELARMINO
LARRY BOY B. SABANGAN
ANNE GELYN Y. RUBIO
ELEAN G. TABAS
AIZA C. IGUIZ
JEANLY T. TUMBAGAHAN
RONDELYN B. CUALES
WILMER N. BENITO
KEVIN JOHN B.ILLAZAR
GERAL YN A. TOLENTINO
REALYN C. DE JUAN
ANCHIL YN D. DOCTORA
RIDALYN M. ALMERO
MA. RUTHG. PAREL
JOSE MICKEL FRENCHMOND V. RETIRO
MARIA SHARINA MAE M. IDALA
MA. NELYN AMOR I. RICARTO
RONNIE D. RICO
LlLIAN M. RUBIAS
ERNIE D. TANIEZA
JAMES C. CAHILlG
BENGIE D. UNILONGO
SHIREY M. SABAY
JOCELYN C. MENEZ
JOHANNA QUIN L. TABO

Please submit your FORM 48 within this week.

Thank you!

Pre~red by:

LOVELY~ P. SEVILLA
Administrative Asst. 11/

P ISITION
MASTE~:TEACHER 11

TEAjCHER III
MASTE I TEACHER II

TE CHER III
TE CHER III
TE .CHER 11
TE ,CHER 11
TE CHER III
TE ,CHER 11

AD IN ASST.11
AD IN ASST.11

MASTEII~TEACHER 11
TE1J~CHERI
TE~CHER I

AD ,IN ASST. 11
TE ,CHER III
TE!l..CHERI
TE!"CHER I
TE CHER I
TEe...CHERI
TE~CHER I
TEt..CHER I
TE~CHER I

ADNlIN ASST. 11
AD IN ASST.11
ADIIN ASST. 11

TE CHER III
TEA.CHER I

AD \IN ASST.11
TE CHER III I
T CHER I

AD IN ASST.11
TE CHER I
T CHER I
TE CHER III
TEi CHER III
TBlACHER I
Ts1ACHERI

AD IN ASST. 11
TEh.,CHER11 I
T ACHER I

AD IN ASST.11
AD IN ASST. 11

TE CH ER III
T ACHER I
T CHER 11

AD IN ASST. 11
AD IN ASST. II

T ACHER I
T ACHER I

AD IN ASST.11
T i(ACHER I

AD IN ASST. 11

JJ.IOC [p, WIQ

-r\eOJe ~IY\\+ ~'\+n1n
+h;.s fJtek,

SCHOOL
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS
New Wash NCHS

ATRSIS
ATRSIS

Candelaria NHS
Candelaria NHS
Candelaria NHS

Madalag NHS
Madalag NHS

Medina IS
Madalag NHS
Madalag NHS

Agtughangin IS
Madalag NHS
Madalag NHS
Madatag NHS
Alaminos NHS
Linabuan NHS
Linabuan NHS

Lupo NHS
Lupo NHS
ANHSAT
ANHSAT
Jawili IS
Jawili IS
Jawili IS
Banga
Banga

Lilo-An NHS
KVIS

JBLNHS
JBLNHS

Altavas NS
Dalagsaan IS
Camanci NHS

Kat II
Kal II

Tangalan NHS
Tangalan NHS

Union NHS
Union NHS
Union NHS
Tabon IS

Solido NHS
Malay NHS

Noted By:

PATR~NAMBURA~
Administrative Officer V



list of Senior High School Teachers Division Paid who had not yet submitt ad the

Daily Time Record for the month of April, 2018

I No. NAME POSITION I SCHOOL ~
~

JAME JOSEPH L. BANTIGUE T-II Alfonso XII NHS
2 HELEN G. AGUIRRE T-I Alfonso XII NHS
3 IANNA MAE E. FEDERIZO

,
T-I Alfonso XII NHS I

4 IAN S. NIEL T-II Malay NH'H
5 GLADYS D. GUILLER T-II I Malay NW'
6 I RACHEL C. CASIOSIO T-I ! Malay NHCj

-7 CARL JONES M. REYES I T-II Malay NHCj
8 LOVELY JOY T. RABE T-II MaIaYNH<8
9 MIKE JHUN D. VALENCIA I T-I Malay NHCj---

I
._-c--'

10 ALLAN O. GREGORIO T-I MalayNHCH11 KRISTELR. CAHILlG SST-I
MalayNH EJl--!2 MARY JOY T. ANTARAN T-II Naisu~~5

I 13 DENNIS M. DE LA CRUZ T-I/2 Naile NHc;
14 ERIC P. DELOS REYES T-I/2 Naile NHc;
15 ROY E. SALV AClON T-I/2 .]. __ NaileI-Ifi< j-16 'STEPHANIE ANN L. RIMANO T-II I Naile NH .

i 17 NINO ANGELO C. CONDEZ T-II UnionNH~
18 LHEBERTIC. DELA CRUZ T-I Linabuan NH~
19 ERLEND. CAPALAC I T-I Linabuan NHS
20 LEVINZ A. MELGAR T-I! Linabuan NHS
21 KIRTHF.TEODOSIO T-II I Linabuan NHS-+-
22 IL B. MORALES T-III I Linabuan 1\HSi i
23 APRIL JANE O. CABALUNA

I
T-I I Linabuan 1\HSI

24 XENA ANN R. BARYL SST-I I Linabuan 1\ HS
i 25 MARY ROSE F. TARANTAN T-I~canN"S I

~

HONEYLYN I. BOLlV AR --+ T-I Tabon I~i
27 RISA LEN R. TAGUA I T-I Camanci NHS-

!28 APRIL JOY Z. RELATOR T-II camanci NHS
I 29 MAICAH B. RICOPUERTO

I
T-II Camaligan HS

!30MARY DARIENE F. MANIKAN
,

T-II Malinac,
BELlNDA I. PAROGINOG Malinao31 T-I!

I-·~IANNE M. FULGENCIO
1- T-II I Malinac

NORBERTO O. PLAClO, Jr. T-II I Ibajayf-- 33 ,
34 ANNA LOU R. RETUBA T-II I I Rosario N 5
35 GINA C. MAGSIPOC T-I Altavas r S I

f--._- - -36 MANUEL B. ANDRADE T-I I ATRSI~
37 ROSIE D. FRANCO T-I I Maloco N -15

I 38 ROLlZA R. ITURRALDE T-I I Daja NH,
I 39 MARJOE Q. ALBAClNO I T-I ,-- KVIS
L40 RANY N. NAVARRA T-I ! Madalag r IH5

I

ir



41 IRENA JILL B. VENANClO T-11I Ortega IS
42 APPLE SHAYNE N. NAHILAT ! T-III Ortega IS
43 iCHRISTOPHER Y.--SA-U-Z-A-----+i---T--II-1 -- Anselmo BLNHS----+-------~- ---j

f-- 44 GRICHELLE O. PELAYO T-II Solido NHc'----.j
45 RHETTH. MOTUS MT-I Union NHC-.-J

46 GA YNOR A. CALlZO MT-II RSHS J
47 i KHAlLEEN PEARL JOY V. CAH lUG T-I Agtughangin ~IS I
48 JOHN WINSTON P. DE PEDRO T-II New Wash co,mp.
49 MARIA JENNIFER P. LUCES T-I New Wash Comp. I
50 'REXIE M. MALLORCA I T-II New Wash Ccmp.L 51 iJOHN WINSTON P. DE PEDRO I T-II New Wash ecmp'l

I~_ IM~RIA JENNIFERP.__LU_C'--E_'-S -tI T__-I__ ----1_Ne_w_W-'-a~l!Q:~p.
53 CATHIREN D. PIOQUID ! T-I New Wash Ccmp.
54 KRYSTLEA. COSEPE ! T-I New Wash Ccmp.
55 JOBELLE S. TOLENTINO-LAUZ T-I Batan Academy

r--S_6_-i,_M_A_R_IE_J_O_Y_P_._D__E_LA_C_R_UZ +--__T_-1__ ---j__ D_a~ja__SU_r_N__II-iS---
57 iANNABELLE C. VENANClO IT-I Altavas N~5
58 RENALYN H. DOMINGUEZ I T-I----+---Gu-a-d-al-u-pe-+1H-S----i

59 ROSEL R. ORTEGA T-I I Guadalupe r HS
L60 IDEVEY D. DELGADO T-I candelaria ~~S
I 61iAHNA RUTH I. BULlAG T-I Lupo NH<;

62 BRYAN M. BARTOClLLO T-I Lamberto NHS
, 63 MIN HANA B. MILLARES T-I Lamberto NHS I

64 MICHELLE A. NACOR T-I Lamberto [\ HS

65 JAt-A_IE_~:_MACALI -=1 T-I i t Madalag NHs
I 66 !BERNA GALE N. NARRAL T-I Mada/ag NHS~-rl-------------+------1 ----~_r-~I 67 IVICTOR I. SAMONTE I T-II RSHS
! 68 JOLLlAH D. IBADLlT I T-II I Solido NHS
~69 WELLA MAY A. TALLAFER I T-I Solido NHS

---------I---j
70 ICAESAR EAN S. FAGAR T-II Maloco N. 5
71 iFELY M. SESCAR T-I Maloco mlSlr----t------------+----~---~~
72 IMARLON o. APOLlNARIO IT-I Buruanga-MalcY NHSI
73 IDEODENEN V. LAUZ T-I I Tabon I~

174-[MARK BRYAN L. MANUEL T-I I Lupo NHS
I 75 IDEXTERR. GUYO I T-I I Jose BorromeD NHS
I ~GILBERT A. TENAZAS I T-II I Jose Borrome< LNHS
L~iL1CHRISTIAN F. TAMBONG I SST-I Liloan NHS

Please submit your FORM 48 within this week.

Thank youl

pre,(,red by :

LOVELY~ P. SEVILLA
Administrative Asst. 11/

No ed By

,Iv-. Ovw ---
PATRO&NiA~Y. MAMBURAM

Admmtst: attve Officer V

I I


